
first_name last_name organisation country email

1 Gunter Siegel
Federal Ministry of Agriculture of Agriculture, Forestry, Environment and Water 
Management Austria Guenter.siegel@lebensministerium.at

2 Margarita Atanasova
DG Strategic planning of the regional development and administrative-
territorial organisation - MRDPW Bulgaria MAtanasova@mrrb.government.bg

3 Slavka Ivanova Sofia Municipality Bulgaria sborisova@sofia.bg

4 Kristina Cappucci Croatian Chamber of Economy Croatia kcappucci@hgk.hr

5 Eleni Fitoka Greek Biotope Wetland Centre (EKBY) Greece helenf@ekby.gr

6 Karoly Futaki Central Directorate for Water & Environment (VKKI) Hungary Karoly.Futaki@gmail.com

7 Janos Szabo Central Directorate for Water & Environment (VKKI) Hungary Szabo.janos@vkki.hu

8 Agnes Tahy Central Directorate for Water and Environment (VKKI) Hungary tahy.agnes@vkki.hu

9 Imre Nagy Hungarian Academy of Sciences Centre for Regional Studies Hungary nagyi@rkk.hu

10 Agnes Rajacic National Directorate General for Disaster Management - Ministry of Interior Hungary

11 Bianka Vidéki ÖKO Zrt. Hungary videki.bianka@oko-rt.hu

12 Gergely Mező
RSOE - National Association of Radio Distress-signalling and 
Infocommunications Hungary gergely.mezo@rsoe.hu

13 Laura Panzera CMCC - Centro Euro-Mediterraneo per i Cambiamenti Climatici Italy laura.panzera@cmcc.it

14 Giulia Galluccio CMCC - Centro Euro-Mediterraneo per i Cambiamenti Climatici Italy giulia.galluccio@cmcc.it

15 Antonio Navarra CMCC – Centro Euro-Mediterraneo per i Cambiamenti Climatici Italy antonio.navarra@cmcc.it

Strategic seminar Belgrade

6 April 2011



16 Claudio Polignano
Puglia Region – Mediterranean Department; Territorial Cooperation Task 
Force Italy c.polignano@regione.puglia.it

17 Georgeta-Jeni Vasilescu National Institute of R&D for Optoelectronics Romania jeni@inoe.inoe.ro

18 Djordje Turšijan Eko pokret-Štediša Serbia tursijan@yahoo.com

19 Dimitrije  Manić Innovational Centre of Mechanical Faculty, Belgrade University Serbia dimitrije.manic@gmail.com

20 Marina Babić Mladenović Jaroslav Černi Institute Serbia Marina.Babic-Mladenovic@jcerni.co.rs

21 Radisav Pavlovic Jaroslav Černi Institute for the Development of Water Resources Serbia radisav.pavlovic@jcerni.co.rs

22 Branislava Vasiljevic Jaroslav Černi Institute for the Development of Water Resources Serbia branislava.vasiljevic@jcerni.co.rs

23 Stela Petrovic Ministry of economy and regional development Serbia stela.petrovic@merr.gov.rs

24 Milena Djakonovic Ministry of Environment, Mining and Energy Serbia milena.djakonovic@mre.gov.rs

25 Jelena  Simovic Ministry of Environment, Mining and Energy Serbia jelena.simovic@mre.gov.rs

26 Lana Ristic Ministry of Environment, Mining and Spatial Planning Serbia lana.ristic@ekoplan.gov.rs

27 Eszter Mogyorosy Regional Environmental Center for Central and Eastern Europe Serbia emogyorosy@rec.org

28 Nikolina Pupavac Regional development agency Backa Serbia nikolina.pupavac@rda-backa.rs

29 Srdjan Vezmar Regional development agency Backa Serbia srdjan.vezmar@rda-backa.rs

30 Zdravko Ilić Serbian Chamber of Commerce Serbia zdravko.ilic@pks.rs

31 Vera Pullen UNDP Serbia Serbia vera.pullen@undp.org

32 Vesna Mandic University of Kragujevac, Mechanical Engineering Faculty Serbia mandic@kg.ac.rs


